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Colby High School Baseball

COLBY IMPLEMENT

2106 U.S. Hwy. 24    •    785-462-3391 or 1-800-532-6529

“Nothing runs like a Deere”

Low finance rates

or waivers are

available on

John Deere

combines

and heads. Model STS

Combine

405 W. Horton Ave

GOOD LUCK

CHS ALL SPORTS
BOOSTER CLUB

to all spring sports 
participants

from the

Back row: Coach Jeff Krzycki, Brock James, Todd Kane, Chaz Winger, Preston Krzy-
cki, Brandon Rasmussen, Andrew Ketchum, Garrett Rogers, Braden Sager, Ethan 
Stickel, Head Coach Rick Williams. Front row: Troy Quenzer, Jake Thompson, Da-

laan Organ, Quade Woofter, Macen Shull, Caleb Carter, Sam Kendrick, Jordan Ras-
mussen, Nathan Quagliano, Zack Stones. Not pictured: Brady Rose.

Tuesday, April 6, at Ulysses – 4 p.m.
Thursday, April 8, at Goodland – 4 p.m.
Tuesday, April 13, with Russell at Colby Rec Fields – 4 p.m.
Tuesday, April 20, at Holcomb – 4 p.m.
Thursday,  April 29, with Lakin at Colby Rec Fields – 4 p.m.
Monday, May 3, with Liberal at Colby Rec Fields – 4 p.m.
Thursday, May 6 at Hays Tournament – 9:30 a.m.
Saturday, May 8 at Hays Tournament – 9:30 a.m.
Thursday, May 13 with Thomas More Prep-Marian 

at Colby Rec Fields 4 p.m.
Monday, May 17, to Thursday, May 20 at Regional Tournament – TBA
Friday, May 28, to Saturday, May 29 at State Tournament in Salina – TBA

Varsity Schedule
Monday, April 5, at Ellis – 4 p.m.
Tuesday, April 6, at Ulysses – 4 p.m.
Thursday, April 8, at Goodland – 4 p.m.
Tuesday, April 13, with Russell at Colby Rec Fields – 4 p.m.
Thursday, April 15, with Burlington at Colby Rec Fields – 6 p.m.
Thursday, April 22, at Burlington – 4 p.m.
Thursday, April 29, with Lakin at Colby Rec Fields – 4 p.m.
Monday, May 3, with Liberal at Colby Rec Fields 4 p.m.
Thursday, May 13, with Thomas More Prep-Marian 
at Colby Rec Fields – 4 p.m.

Junior Varsity Schedule


